Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/11/16

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

16001 Lady 80.87 1.756 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/11/16

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16207 Fame 4510 3.149 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 Libby 46.08 3.082 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16204 Beckett 48.06 2.955 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16203 Clark -- 3 2 1 1 1 NQ
16209 Ace 68.46 2.074 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16201 Dash -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaul’::s E Score Place
20211 Easton 40.79 3.530 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Sammy 48.76  2.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20203 Bunny 54.42 2.646 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20202 Toddy 38.44 3.746 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
20206 True 63.61 2.264 2 1 0 0 0 85
20205 Dylan 50.35 2.860 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Mandy 52.68 2.733 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Ziva -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/11/16

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24204 Skeeter 63.94 2.252 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Jazz 47.10 3.057 0 1 0 0 0 95 2

24203 Rayne 75.15 1.916 5 3 1 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/11/16

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12401 Tigger - 4 1 0 0 1 NQ
12402 Maudie 73.62 2.146 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16401 Fun 52.15 3.087 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Redi 61.89 2.601 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
20210 Fame 71.84 2.283 4 4 2 3 0 NQ
20401 Cassidy 62.12 2.640 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Stella - 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20406 Penny 65.51 2.503 0 3 1 1 0 NQ
20407 Busy 78.01 2.102 6 1 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Mica - 2 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/11/16

20410 Buzz 48.63 3.372 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
24401 Rookie 94.30 1.739 6 1 0 1 0 NQ
24403 Triton 58.93 2.783 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24404 Nena 83.71 1.959 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
24405 Archer 78.31 2.094 5 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/11/16

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12604 Telly 62.65 2.841 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Benz -- 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Pippin 67.93 2.620 4 2 1 1 0 NQ
12605 Esky 52.59 3.385 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
16602 Lassen 89.54 2.055 6 3 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Tootsie Pop 58.02 3.171 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Triton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20605 Theo 59.03 3.219 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Panda 74.74 2.542 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Leo 70.37 2.700 3 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
11/11/16

20604 Reyka
20606 Rigby
20608 Saban

81.61

2.328

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8806 Tanner 61.23 2.907 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Reba 67.38 2.642 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8803 Queeny 73.98 2.406 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Brio 52.79 3.372 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs 8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?ursiFaulf:s E Score Place
12819 Max 48.60 3.663 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Jett Racer 50.72 3.509 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Tallulah 51.28 3471 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Mini Cooper 51.44 3.460 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Major 60.62 2.936 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Simon 49.54 3.593 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Abby 66.33 2.684 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Rudi 4253 4.185 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Agnes 44,92 3.963 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Bella 48.81 3.647 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 62.93 2.829 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Visa 4259 4.179 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Tag 49.22 3.616 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
16828 Kora 41.97 4.384 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Winston 47.00 3.915 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Louis 51.86 3.548 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Randy 53.78 3421 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Harley 56.16 3.276 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Cricket 56.45 3.260 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 William 57.37 3.207 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Kirby 65.32 2.817 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Zip 53.06 3.468 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Darby 81.49 2.258 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
16808 Eddie 61.04 3.014 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Valiant 46.03 3.997 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Bullet 56.07 3.282 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Cowboy 69.52 2.647 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Spark 46.55 3.953 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Gin 38.86 4.735 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Gilly 55.92 3.290 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Huey 52.43 3.509 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16807 Dillon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16811 Michael -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16821 Mac - i ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

16831 Clyde - - - - - - ABS
16802 Jitter - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16809 Bling - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 22 NQs 35 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20824 Paddy 38.54 4.930 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Salsa 38.63 4.918 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20819 Porter 40.19 4.728 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20838 Gypsee 40.42 4.701 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20871 Kitt 41.60 4.567 0 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Ink 41.72 4.554 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Trip 42.65 4.455 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 JimmyB 43.73 4.345 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 lzzy 43.85 4.333 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Eddie 44,14 4.304 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Speedy 44.48 4.272 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Dune 4586 4.143 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Peak 49.27 3.856 0 0 0 0 0 100
20878 lzzy 50.56 3.758 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Fable 51.38 3.698 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Cody 51.77 3.670 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Ripley 53.14 3.575 0 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Rascal 53.58 3.546 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Casey 5432 3.498 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/11/16

20826
20877
20843
20801
20802
20804
20807
20811
20812
20814
20815
20816
20818
20821
20823
20831
20832
20833
20835
20837
20841
20842
20844
20845
20846
20849
20850
20852
20854
20859
20861

MarJus
Gemma
Tease
PInk
Eerie
Jackson
Hana
Lacy
Ocean
Dui
Lana
Pip
Katy Muppet
Misty
Brio
Amber
Versace
Becky
Vader

K

Rev
Kelso
Lola
Egan
Stein
Kruz
Tango
Cookie
Bailey
June
Kite

55.69
57.72
60.96
48.96
45.64
44.15
51.81
52.01
44.10

67.52
50.01

43.92
68.33
56.73
70.66
56.94
63.19
52.02
47.16
53.52
94.55

45.32
46.21
76.21

61.33
56.32
61.39

3.412
3.292
3.117
3.881
4.163
4.304
3.667
3.653
4.308

2.814
3.799

4.326
2.781
3.349
2.689
3.337
3.007
3.652
4.029
3.550
2.010

4192
4112
2.493

3.098
3.374
3.095
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

20862 Annie Oakley 42.24 4.498 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Josie 53.03 3.583 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Abbey 46.79 4.061 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Primo 56.13 3.385 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Marti 57.15 3.325 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20876 Bing 51.78 3.669 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20879 Cliff 62.81 3.025 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Samantha -- - - -- - -- ABS
20858 Switch - - ABS
20805 Savanna - 0O 0 0 0 © AIS
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
24816 Effen 38.98 4.874 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Vince 48.12 3.948 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Vibrant 50.07 3.795 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Autie 51.46 3.692 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Vega 56.15 3.384 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Sasha 59.29 3.205 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Electra 44.84 4.237 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Baker 56.18 3.382 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Gypsy 62.52 3.039 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Nanuk 5245 3.622 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Brie 57.01 3.333 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24819 Zef 62.43 3.043 1 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
11/11/16

24803 BA
24808 Sally
24818 Fred

Master - Regular

ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred

11/11/16
4 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 86 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4201 Walter - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12202 Shiraz 77.18 1.840 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20214 Jake 85.83 1.678 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20215 Dessa 83.74 1.720 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20216 Clipper 70.19 2.052 3 2 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/11/16

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8401 Danny 90.59 1.744 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16404 Breezy - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
11/11/16
4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4601 Quigley 72.07 2.470 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16403 Fuze 59.10 3.215 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Punk 50.01 3.799 2 0 0 1 0

NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

11/11/16
4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 81.82 2.176 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8814 Buster -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
8813 Squirt - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\iyurseTFaulth E Score Place
12826 Lexi 41.24 4.462 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12833 Robbie 52.97 3.474 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12834 Shelly 55.15 3.336 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12835 Evan 63.04 2.919 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 Chanel - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Stetson - 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Winston - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/11/16

12836
12825
12829

16 inches

Armband
16841
16843
16834
16835
16838
16842
16844
16845
16837
16836

Cinnamon
Snickers
Mathilda

Call Name
Maddy
Eddie
Eli
Lily
Scotty
Lindy
Steffi
Khaos
Willow
Elle Mae

60.47

3.043

Yardage: 190 yds

Time
52.40
68.47
73.05
49.65
57.12
51.53
43.78

yps
3.626
2.775
2.601
3.827
3.326
3.687
4.340
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Course Faults

2 0
SCT 71sec
W T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0

F
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Master - Preferred

NQ
ABS
ABS

Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/11/16

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20881 Oshie 46.31 4.103 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20883 Cain 50.01 3.799 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Ace 50.57 3.757 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20885 Maggie 51.50 3.689 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20882 Annie 46.42 4.093 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20884 Peyton 70.86 2.681 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20886 Hank 49.84 3.812 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20887 Elsa 95.12 1.997 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20888 Kaylee 58.92 3.225 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20889 Speedy 55.51 3.423 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

11/11/16

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Lady 56.72 1.922 0 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16003 Boogie 37.82 2.961

1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
11/11/16
12 inches Yardage: 106 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12201 Connor 4258 2.489
12401 Tigger 53.08 1.997
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16204 Beckett 28.99 3.760
16206 Libby 30.71 3.549
16203 Clark -
16209 Ace --
16201 Dash -
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20410 Buzz 16.65 6.727
20207 Sammy 25.14 4.455
20206 True 31.63 3.541

Novice B - Regular

SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R W F E
0O 0 1 0 NQ
2 2 2 0 NQ
SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 0 0 95
3 1 1 1 NQ
6 2 4 1 NQ
- e e - ABS
SCT 37 sec Qs 4 NQs 4
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place



JWW Results

11/11/16
20203 Bunny
20202 Toddy
20205 Dylan
20208 Mandy
20209 Ziva

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24203 Rayne
24204 Skeeter
24205 Gavin

35.02
21.89

30.98
27.20

3.198
5.116

3.615
4.118

Yardage: 112 yds

Time
35.62
34.27
62.05

yps

3.144
3.268
1.805

0 0
0 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
SCT 40 sec
R w
0 1
1 0
1 1

N B~ B O

Course Faults

F

1
1
1

o O +» O O

o O o m

Novice B - Regular

100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/11/16

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Redi 29.48 4.138 1 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20407 Busy 32.69 3.824 1 0 0 0 95 1
20601 Panda 40.93 3.054 0 0 0 0 92 2

20210 Fame - 4 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Penny 46.55 2.685 2 1 1 0 NQ
20409 Mica 57.78 2.163 7 2 2 0 NQ
20606 Rigby 31.09 4.021 2 1 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 125yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24401 Rookie - 5 2 1 0 NQ

24404 Nena 43.15 2.897 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/11/16
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12605 Esky 34.20 4.737 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 Maudie 60.49 2.678 1 1 0 0 NQ
12601 Benz 53.90 3.006 3 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Pippin 34.69 4.670 0 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Telly 48.08 3.369 0 0 2 0 NQ
12802 Simon 45.13 3.590 4 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
16401 Fun 29.53 5.689 1 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Tootsie Pop 36.51 4.601 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Jitter - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20401 Cassidy 46.44 3.725 2 4 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/11/16

20405 Stella 39.10 4.425 1 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Leo 46.90 3.689 1 1 0 0 NQ
20604 Reyka 35.84 4.827 1 1 0 0 NQ
20804 Jackson -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
20821 Misty 30.01 5.765 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24201 Jazz 3439 5.031 0 0 0 0 100 1
24403 Triton 50.13 3.451 2 3 2 0 NQ
24405 Archer -- 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8804 Brio 33.84 4.787 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Queeny 4423 3.663 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Tanner 47.63 3.401 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Reba 48.36  3.350 0 0 0 0 100 4
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fr:lt:ults E Score Place
12811 Visa 29.62 5.469 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Rudi 31.01 5.224 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Bella 34.07 4.755 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 Tater Tot 35.67 4.542 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Mini Cooper 36.08 4.490 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Tutti Fruitti 36.58 4.429 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Jett Racer 37.05 4.372 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Tallulah 4355 3.720 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Abby 46.53 3.482 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Agnes 34.74 4.663 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Oliver 5479 2.957 2 1 2 0 NQ
12818 Lena 55.16 2.937 2 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Max 38.85 4.170 1 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Tag 4751 3.410 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 8 NQs 12 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16822 Spark 30.74 5.465 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Zip 33.98 4.944 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 Huey 3493 4.810 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Winston 35.16 4.778 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 Gilly 35.26 4.765 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Eddie 43.43 3.868 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Kirby 4451 3.774 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Harley 4485 3.746 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Lassen 57.29 2.932 3 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Darby 50.02 3.359 1 1 2 0 NQ
16811 Michael - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16812 William 4576 3.671 0 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Valiant 27.77 6.050 1 1 2 0 NQ
16815 Louis 39.71 4.231 1 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Bullet 2941 5.712 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Cowboy 47.02 3.573 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Gin 28.24 5.949 0 0 2 0 NQ
16825 Randy 51.36 3.271 2 1 2 0 NQ
16828 Kora 36.71 4.576 2 1 2 0 NQ
16832 Cricket 40.65 4.133 0 1 0 0 NQ
16601 Triton - - - - - -- ABS
16801 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

16807 Dillon -- 84.000 -- - -- -- - ABS
16821 Mac - - ABS
16831 Clyde - - ABS
16809 Bling -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 46 sec Qs 19 NQs 37 %Q 34
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20846 Stein 26.66 6.489 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Salsa 28.67 6.034 0 0 0 0 100 2
20830 Trip 28.75 6.017 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 Primo 30.13 5.742 0 0 0 0 100 4
20848 lzzy 31.13 5.557 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Eddie 31.38 5.513 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Ink 31.89 5.425 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Dune 32.24 5.366 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Katy Muppet 34.76 4.977 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Pip 36.12 4.790 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Cody 36.99 4.677 0 0 0 0 100
20878 Izzy 37.76 4.582 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Josie 38.27 4,521 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Casey 39.36  4.395 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Kite 39.63 4.365 0 0 0 0 100
20826 MarJus 40.03 4.322 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Hana 40.24 4.299 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Amber 42.99 4.024 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/11/16

20877
20602
20605
20608
20801
20802
20803
20810
20811
20812
20814
20815
20819
20823
20824
20832
20833
20835
20837
20838
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20849
20852
20853
20854
20859

Gemma
Rascal
Theo
Saban
PInk
Eerie
JimmyB
Ripley
Lacy
Ocean
Dui
Lana
Porter
Brio
Paddy
Versace
Becky
Vader
K
Gypsee
Speedy
Rev
Kelso
Tease
Lola
Egan
Kruz
Cookie
Peak
Bailey

June

45.98
40.96
45.84
49.53
29.54
28.50
34.77

33.51
32.42
40.18
53.66
30.86
57.46
3541
45.55
32.99

36.53
36.24
32.50

31.78
45.74

36.71
31.61
32.10
31.43
43.42
45.75

3.763
4.224
3.774
3.493
5.856
6.070
4.976

5.163
5.336
4.306
3.224
5.606
3.011
4.886
3.798
5.244

4.736
4774
5.323

5.444
3.782

4.713
5.473
5.389
5.504
3.984
3.781
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

20860 Fable 4441 3.896 2 1 1 0 NQ
20862 Annie Oakley 34.33 5.039 1 1 2 0 NQ
20864 Abbey 30.52 5.668 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Kitt 37.21 4.649 1 2 0 0 NQ
20875 Marti 4541 3.810 0 1 2 0 NQ
20876 Bing 44.00 3.932 0 1 1 0 NQ
20879 Cliff 46.16  3.748 2 1 0 0 NQ
20834 Samantha -- - - -- - -- ABS
20850 Tango -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20858 Switch - - ABS
20805 Savanna - 0O 0O 0 © AlS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 4 NQs 8 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:u”s E Score Place
24812 Vince 34.67 4.990 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Nanuk 36.43 4.749 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Vega 43.72  3.957 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Sasha 45.14  3.833 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Autie 49.49 3.496 2 2 0 0 NQ
24802 Vibrant 37.17 4.654 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Electra 31.39 5511 0 1 1 0 NQ
24807 Baker 60.11 2.878 4 1 2 0 NQ
24809 Gypsy 4572 3.784 0 1 0 0 NQ
24815 Brie -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
24816 Effen 33.17 5.216 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
11/11/16
24819 Zef
24803 BA
24808 Sally

24818

Fred

Master - Regular

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

11/11/16
4 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Walter - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12202 Shiraz 53.01 2.056 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16404 Breezy -- -- --

- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/11/16

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20213 Sterling 3352 3.341 1 2 6 0 NQ

20214 Jake 53.75 2.084 0 2 1 0 NQ

20215 Dessa 35.03 3.197 1 2 2 0 NQ

20216 Clipper 38.55 2.905 1 1 1 0 NQ

20217 N'Kona -- 3 1 2 1 NQ

20218 Mila -- 3 1 1 1 NQ

20220 Nicki -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

11/11/16

8inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

8401 Danny - 2 2 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16604 Punk 23.95 5.219 1 0 0 0 95 1
16403 Fuze 35.17 3.554

3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/11/16
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20881 Oshie 38.46 4.498 0 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/11/16
4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 58 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4601 Quigley 53.81 3.011 0 1 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT b55sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8814 Buster 42.78 3.787 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Squirt - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53sec Qs 5 NQs 6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12830 Stetson 34.22  4.909 0 0 0 0 100 1
12833 Robbie 38.40 4.375 0 0 0 0 100 2
12832 Winston 44,12 3.808 0 0 0 0 100 3
12835 Evan 4555 3.688 0 0 0 0 100 4
12836 Cinnamon 50.75 3.310 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Shasta 71.62 2.346 2 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Snickers 57.36 2.929 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/11/16

12826 Lexi 30.65 5.481 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Chanel 40.98 4.100 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Mathilda -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12834 Shelly 47.88 3.509 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT b5lsec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16845 Khaos 30.27 5.715 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Lindy 40.20 4.303 0 0 0 0 100 2
16841 Maddy 40.54 4.267 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Eli 46.14 3.749 0 0 0 0 100 4
16843 Eddie 47.71 3.626 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Lily 40.91 4.229 1 2 2 0 NQ
16837 Willow 43.89 3.942 0 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Scotty 36.39 4.754 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Steffi 31.69 5.459 2 2 3 0 NQ
16840 True -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16836 Elle Mae - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/11/16

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20880 Ace 33.87 5.108 0 0 0 0 100 1
20882 Annie 34.47 5.019 0 0 0 0 100 2
20885 Maggie 35.15 4.922 0 0 0 0 100 3
20888 Kaylee 41.40 4.179 0 0 0 0 100 4
20883 Cain -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
20884 Peyton - 0o 3 1 1 NQ
20886 Hank 40.85 4.235 0 1 0 0 NQ
20889 Speedy 3298 5.246 0 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
11/11/16

8inches
Armband Call Name
8803 Queeny
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12809 Bella
12803 Abby
12802 Simon
12820 Tag
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16828 Kora
16803 Winston
16202 Yadi

SCT 42.72 sec Qs1 NQsO
Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points
42.72 0 0 0 10

Time Points

Truncated time = 42,72 10

Truncated time <= 46.00 9

Truncated time <= 51.00 8

Truncated time <= 55.00 7

Truncated time <= 59.00 6

Truncated time < 60.00 5

SCT 41.14 sec Qs 2 NQs?2
Time ?Aj)urseFFaultEs Points
41.14 0 0 0 10
41.67 0 0 0 9
36.97 1 0 0 NQ
33.31 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 41.14 10

Truncated time <= 45.00 9

Truncated time <= 49.00 8

Truncated time <= 53 .00 7

Truncated time <= 57.00 6

Truncated time < 60.00 5

SCT 28.93 sec Qs 2 NQs5
Time C\A?urseFFaultEs Points
28.93 0 0 0 10
31.67 0 0 0 9
- 0 1 1 NQ

Regular

%Q 100

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 29

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

11/11/16

16209
16811
16822
16829
16201
16601
16821

20 .inches

Armband

20862
20840
20872
20828
20876
20807
20878
20837
20833
20843
20850

Ace
Michael
Spark
Huey
Dash
Triton

Mac

Call Name
Annie Oakley
Speedy
Primo
Jae
Bing
Hana
Izzy
K
Becky
Tease

Tango

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.93
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

10

P N WS~ OO N 00 ©

Time
27.83
29.53
31.00
31.04
32.71
34.30
34.78
35.91
40.13
40.15
41.02

SCT 27.83sec

Course Faults

w

O O O O O O o o o o o

F

O O O O O O o o o o o

E

O O O O O O o o o o o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Qs 11 NQs 13

Points

[
o

o o1 01 N N N 00 00 o ©

Regular

%Q 46

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

11/11/16

20210
20405
20409
20410
20603
20803
20816
20823
20832
20835
20838
20845
20864
20834
20858

24 inches

Armband

24806
24812
24204
24404

Fame
Stella
Mica
Buzz
Leo
JimmyB
Pip

Brio
Versace
Vader
Gypsee
Egan
Abbey
Samantha

Switch

Call Name
Electra
Vince
Skeeter

Nena

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.52
39.40

Time
27.83
30.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

2 2 0
1 0 1
2 1 1
2 2 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 1
0 1 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
0 1 1
0 2 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

SCT 30.52 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
2 1 1
1 0 1

Qs 2

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 4

Points
10
7
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 33

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

11/11/16

24801
24802
24808
24818

Autie
Vibrant
Sally
Fred

35.58 1

34.95 0

Time Points

Truncated time = 30,52 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39,00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

Regular

NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
11/11/16
8inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFauItEs Points Place
8813 Squirt -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
12830 Stetson 44.74 1 0 0 NQ
12834 Shelly 59.59 2 0 0 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place
16835 Lily 38.22 0 3 0
16404 Breezy --

NQ
S ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

11/11/16

20 inches

Armband
20889
20886

Call Name
Speedy
Hank

Time

30.91

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

Time
30.91
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
50.00

Points

SCT 30.91 sec

Course Faults

w
0

1

Points
10

w s~ 01O N 0O ©

=
0

0

E
0

1

Qs 1

NQs 1

Points

10
NQ

Preferred

%Q 50

Place
1



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
11/11/16

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16003 Boogie 28.39 2 9 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

11/11/16
8inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8201 Shine 35.54 2 4 18 18 20 62 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12604 Telly 30.23 1 9 12 18 20 60 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 5 NQ@s1 %Q 83
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16207 Fame 34.81 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16401 Fun 25.24 2 9 18 27 20 76 2
16825 Randy 38.36 4 9 11 27 20 68 3
16402 Redi 34.73 3 4 5 27 20 59 4
16203 Clark 38.76 2 9 12 19 20 59
16204 Beckett 47.89 3 0 11 18 20 NQ
16201 Dash - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
11/11/16

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20209 Ziva 32.97 2 9 18 19 20 68 1
20202 Toddy 32.81 2 9 18 18 20 67 2
20208 Mandy 33.01 2 9 5 27 20 62 3
20203 Bunny 42,71 3 9 11 18 20 51 4
20834 Samantha -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24201 Jazz - 6 0 0 0 0 NQ
24203 Rayne 39.92 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

24205 Gavin -- 3 4 5 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

11/11/16
12 inches SCT 35sec NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12821 Tutti Fruitti 27.17 1 4 18 8 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 2  %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16822 Spark 37.62 9 11 27 20 69 1
16602 Lassen 28.89 2 9 18 9 20 58 2
16202 Yadi - 0 6 8 0 NQ
16829 Huey 42.95 4 4 11 19 NQ
16601 Triton - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec NQs 2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20410 Buzz 38.77 5 4 11 27 20 61 1
20603 Leo 37.48 3 4 11 9 0 NQ
20606 Rigby - 2 6 11 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
11/11/16

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

24808 Sally -- -- - - - - ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



FAST Results

11/11/16

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12802 Simon
12807 Jett Racer

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16817 Harley

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20831 Amber
20810 Ripley
20210 Fame
20401 Cassidy
20815 Lana
20828 Jae
20830 Trip

SCT 35sec
Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810
35.26 6 18 27
26.84 9 12 17
SCT 35sec
Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810
30.96 2 6 12 17
SCT 32sec
Ti Points
Ime 1's 24 57 810
26.88 3 6 18 27
30.59 3 6 18 27
33.38 5 6 18 8
43.56 1 7 11 9
33.50 3 6 18 27
34.48 5 9 5 8
39.50 5 7 11 19

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

SB Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

SB Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20
SB Score Place
20 74 1
20 74 2
20 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular

11/11/16
20835 Vader 36.77 4 0 5 19 0 NQ
20845 Egan 33.28 4 6 13 27 0 NQ
20872 Primo 36.71 4 9 1 27 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24815 Brie 28.21 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
24403 Triton 28.25 3 9 18 17 20 67 2
24803 BA -

- ABS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

11/11/16
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8808 Reba 41.68 2 6 18 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12820 Tag 35.20 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12806 Rudi 35.87 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12809 Bella - - - - - -- ABS
12811 Visa - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16818 Bullet 34.76 6 6 18 27 0 NQ
16828 Kora 45.56 6 7 0 27 0 NQ
16821 Mac - - - - - -- ABS
16809 Bling - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 13 NQs 8 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20802 Eerie 32.17 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20801 Plnk 32.51 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20846 Stein 32.60 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
20840 Speedy 27.03 4 6 18 27 20 75 4
20818 Katy Muppet 27.90 3 6 18 27 20 74
20870 Ink 28.16 3 6 18 27 20 74
20837 K 28.25 3 6 18 27 20 74
20871 Kitt 35.06 6 9 11 27 20 70
20841 Rev 35.51 5 9 11 27 20 69
20876 Bing 26.65 3 9 18 17 20 67
20824 Paddy 36.46 4 9 11 27 20 67
20816 Pip 26.53 2 9 18 17 20 66
20817 Eddie 40.28 3 9 11 27 20 62
20803 JimmyB 33.14 3 6 13 27 0 NQ
20814 Dui 41.40 6 7 5 10 0 NQ
20823 Brio -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Versace 39.54 2 4 5 19 0 NQ
20833 Becky 32.78 3 6 18 27 0 NQ
20838 Gypsee 37.28 5 7 11 10 0 NQ
20849 Kruz 35.31 4 6 6 27 0 NQ
20864 Abbey 31.19 3 9 6 27 0 NQ
20806 Cody - -- -- -- -- - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/11/16

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24816 Effen 30.83 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
24802 Vibrant 28.03 3 6 18 27 20 74 2
24812 Vince 29.82 3 6 18 27 20 74 3

24801 Autie 19.38 2 6 18 8 20 NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

11/11/16
8inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8401 Danny 38.92 2 9 12 27 20 70 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16604 Punk 27.60 9 18 27 20 77 1
16404 Breezy -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS
20inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20212 Poppy 42.20 1 4 5 27 20 50 1
20214 Jake 43.72 3 9 5 19 20 NQ
20218 Mila - 1 4 5 18 20 NQ
20220 Nicki - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
11/11/16

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12825 Snickers 38.61 1 9 18 17 20 65 1
12202 Shiraz - 3 9 12 8 0 NQ
12832 Winston - 0 4 1 17 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 Fuze 42.87 4 4 5 18 0 NQ
16837 Willow - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20213 Sterling 40.46 2 7 11 9 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
11/11/16

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16834 Eli 38.01 2 6 5 17 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20889 Speedy 23.39 2 6 18 27 20 73 1
20883 Cain 27.18 2 6 18 27 20 73 2
20886 Hank 29.43 2 6 18 27 20 73 3
20884 Peyton 38.94 2 6 5 27 0 NQ

20885 Maggie -- - ABS



